
OKA+ Schools by Grade Configuration 2012-2013
School City Principal School Phone Principal's Email
Early Childhood
Ada Early Childhood Center PK-K Ada Rita Cloar 580-310-7283 cloarr@adapss.com
CK's Little Red Schoolhouse PKD Oklahoma City Linda Airington 405-843-1416 lairington@cox.net
Ellington Elementary K-1 Wagoner Grace McMahan 918-485-3692 gmcmahan@wagonerps.org
Jefferson Early Learning Center PK-KA Pauls Valley Jeanie Menefee 405-238-6413 jmenefee@paulsvalley.k12.ok.us
Madill Early Childhood Center PK-1 Madill Lynda McDaniel 580-795-6934 lmcdaniel@madillok.com
Northwoods Fine Arts Academy K-2 Sand Springs Jenny Chambers 918-246-1455 jenny.chambers@sandites.org
Oklahoma City Educare Birth-PK Oklahoma City Malana Means 405-605-8232 mmeans@sunbeamfamilyservices.org
Oologah Lower Elementary PK-2 Oologah Kristine Thompson 918-443-6141 Kristine.Thompson@oologah.k12.ok.us
Elementary 
Briarwood Elementary PK-6D Moore/OKC Dr. Loretta Autry 405-735-4110 lorettaautry@mooreschools.com
Britton Elementary PK-6 Oklahoma City Kimberly Zachery 405-587-6100 kyzachery@okcps.org
Central Elementary PK-3 Yukon Robin Holley-Russell 405-354-2501 robin.russell@yukonps.com
Chávez ElementaryN Oklahoma City Dr. Laura Morris 405-587-9800 lemorris@okcps.org
Chouteau Elem Fine Arts Academy PK-6D Tulsa Dr. Michael Burk 918-833-8800 burkmi@tulsaschools.org
Cleveland Elementary PK-5D Oklahoma City Marsha Stafford 405-945-1150 mkstafford@okcps.org
Darnaby Elementary PK-5 Tulsa Chris Reynolds 918-357-4333 Reynolds.chris@unionps.org
Deborah Brown Community School PK-5 Tulsa Deborah Brown 918-425-1407 dbrown@dbcschool.org
Deer Creek Elementary PK-4 Edmond/OKC Bettina Kates 405-348-9100 katesb@deercreek.k12.ok.us
Del City Elementary PK-6 Del City Ruth Kizer 405-671-8640 rkizer@mid-del.k12.ok.us
Dove Science Academy Elementary K-5 Oklahoma City Kanuni Yilmaz 405-605-5566 yilmaz@dsaelementary.org
Eugene Field Elementary PK-6 Tulsa Cindi Hemm 918-746-8840 hemmci@tulsaschools.org
Flower Mound School PK-5D Flower Mound/Lawton Diana Jackson 580-353-4088 djackson@flowermound.k12.ok.us
Freedom Elementary PK-5D Sapulpa 918-227-7838
Garfield Elementary PK-5 Ponca City Dr. Lori Ryan-Elliott 580-767-8030 ryanl@pcps.us
Gatewood ElementaryN Oklahoma City Leah Anderson 405-587-2400 ljanderson@okcps.org
Grimes Elementary PK-6 Tulsa Belinda Baldwin 918-746-8720 baldwbe@tulsaschools.org
Grissom Elementary PK-6D Tulsa Jennifer Gripado 918-833-9460 gripaje@tulsaschools.org
Jackson Elementary 1-3A Pauls Valley Mitzi Winters 405-238-2312 mwinters@paulsvalley.k12.ok.us
Jane Phillips Elementary PK-5 Bartlesville Sandra Kent 918-336-9479 kentsl@bps-ok.org
Jefferson Elementary OPAT (birth-3yrs) & PK-5 Norman Dr. Kathy Taber 405-366-5889 ktaber@norman.k12.ok.us
Kaiser Elementary PK-5 Oklahoma City Pam Walker 405-587-3600 pmwalker@okcps.org
Lee Elementary 4-6A Pauls Valley Kristin Holt 405-238-7336 kholt@paulsvalley.k12.ok.us
Lincoln Elementary PK-5N Norman Olivia Dean 405-366-5904 oscarce@norman.k12.ok.us
Linwood Elementary PK-5D Oklahoma City Susan Combs 405-587-1700 sbcombs@okcps.org
Locust Grove Upper Elementary 2-5 Locust Grove Shannon Hall 918-479-5277 shall@lg.k12.ok.us
Madison Elementary PK-5 Norman Pam Charlson 405-366-5910 pcharlson@norman.k12.ok.us
Mark Twain Elementary PK-5 Oklahoma City Sandra Phillips 405-587-3700 slphillips@okcps.org
Mark Twain Elementary PK-6 Tulsa 918-833-8820
Monroe Elementary PK-5 Norman Lori Connery 405-366-5927 lconnery@norman.k12.ok.us
Nichols Hills Elementary PK-5 Oklahoma City Carol Berry 405-587 2583 csberry@okcps.org
Owen Elementary PK-6 Tulsa 918-746-9230
Putnam Heights Lit. & Comm. Acad. PK-5 Oklahoma City Susan Carlsen 405-524-3049 scarlsen@okcps.org
Quail Creek Elementary PK-5 Oklahoma City Dr. Janice Matthews 405-587-6500 jlmatthews@okcps.org
Reagan Elementary PK-5N Norman Carol Burton cburton2@norman.k12.ok.us
Russell Babb Elementary 4-5 Harrah Brad Hurley 405-347-2220 bhurley@harrahschools.com
Russell Dougherty Elementary K-5D Edmond 405-340-2985
Sacred Heart Catholic School PK-5 El Reno Shannon Statton 405-262-2284 sacredheart@coxinet.net
Santa Fe South Elementary K-5 Oklahoma City
                          Kim Figueroa 405-681-7480 kfigueroa@santafesouth.org
Sequoyah Elementary PK-5D Oklahoma City Montie Koehn 405-587-9200 mrkoehn@okcps.org
Silo Elementary PK-6 Durant Katie Brister 580-924-7000 k.brister@siloisd.org
Stanley Hupfeld Acad. at Western Village PK-5 Oklahoma City Ruthie Rayner 405-751-1774 ruthie.rayner@wvacademy.com
Van Buren Elementary PK-5 Oklahoma City 405-686-4080
Whittier Elementary K-5 Lawton Brenda Hatch 580-355-5238 bhatch@lawtonps.org
Wilson Elementary PK-5 Bartlesville Tammie Krause 918-335-1177 krausetj@bps-ok.org
Elementary and Middle
Howe Elementary PK-8 Howe 918-658-3508
The Marcus Garvey Leadership Charter School PK-8 Oklahoma City Caletta McPherson 405-427-7616 cmcpherson@mglcs.org
Millwood Arts Academy 3-8D Oklahoma City Christine Harrison 405-475-1005 charrison@millwood.k12.ok.us
Millwood PK-8 Oklahoma City Andrea Wheeler 405-475-1004 awheeler@millwood.k12.ok.us
Elementary, Middle, and High
Mercy School Institute PK-11 Edmond Dr. Riaz Ahmed 405-946-3729 mercyprincipal@gmail.com
Peace Academy PK-12 Tulsa Zaheer Arastu 918-627-1040 principalofpeace@gmail.com
Middle and Junior High
Hinton Middle School 6-8 Hinton 405-542-3235
Santa Fe South Middle School 6-8 Oklahoma City Mike Figueroa 405-635-1053 mfigueroa@santafesouth.org
Silo Junior High School 7-8 Durant Michael Palmer 580-924-7000 m.palmer@siloisd.org
Middle and High
Dove Science Academy 6-12 Oklahoma City Yunus Bicici 405-524-9762 yunus@dsaokc.org
High
Harding Fine Arts Academy 9-12D Oklahoma City Dr. Sherry Rowan 405-702-4322 srowan@hardingfinearts.org
Howe High School 9-12 Howe 918-658-3508
Millwood Freshman Academy Oklahoma City Christine Harrison 405-475-1005 charrison@millwood.k12.ok.us
Putnam City Academy 9-12 Warr Acres/OKC Shelly Roper 405-495-8838 sroper@putnamcityschools.org
Santa Fe South High School 9-12 Oklahoma City Chris Brewster 405-631-6100 cbrewster@santafesouth.org
Silo High School 9-12 Durant Michael Palmer 580-924-7000 m.palmer@siloisd.org
OKA+ Schools Principal Mentors
Marci Brueggen Oklahoma City 405-615-7557 mkbrueggen@sbcglobal.net
Sandra Kent Bartlesville 918-440-2448 kentsl@bps-ok.org
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